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Fencers (present, alphabetic order - 20)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
BADOUX Loïc 30 CEM MORGES SUI 14/12/1999
BIANCHI Federico 67 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/2/2000
BROGER Fabian 2 FCB BERN SUI 13/9/1997
CASTEJON Davide 24 SAL LUGANO SUI 6/2/2002
CERRUTI Stefan 25 SES SION SUI 2/10/1999
CHATELAIN Thomas 62 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 29/10/2000
DELLA PINA Andrea 1038 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997
FERRAIOLI Francesco 1071 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2002
GAETANI Giulio 1002 TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHES ITA 2000
GIACHETTI Davide 1122 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997
GIULIANO Loris 27 SEVM VEVEY SUI 18/1/2000
GRUNDER Pascal 9999 AFCB BERN SUI 30/3/2002
JENNY David 36 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000
LEONE Francesco 1033 PVCUS - CUS PAVIA ITA 2000
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco 1279 BGCRE - BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG ITA 1999
MOSBERGER Michael 31 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 28/1/1997
RATTI Christopher 9999 MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA 1997
REMONDINI Dario 1016 FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA 2002
SALEKI Adrien 35 SEVM VEVEY SUI 21/10/2000
SCHMIDLI Nicky 43 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000
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Fencers (present, structured order - 20)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesc 1279 BGCRE - BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG ITA 1999
FERRAIOLI Francesco 1071 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2002
REMONDINI Dario 1016 FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA 2002
RATTI Christopher 9999 MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA 1997
DELLA PINA Andrea 1038 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997
GIACHETTI Davide 1122 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997
LEONE Francesco 1033 PVCUS - CUS PAVIA ITA 2000
GAETANI Giulio 1002 TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHE ITA 2000
GRUNDER Pascal 9999 AFCB BERN SUI 30/3/2002
BADOUX Loïc 30 CEM MORGES SUI 14/12/1999
BROGER Fabian 2 FCB BERN SUI 13/9/1997
MOSBERGER Michael 31 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 28/1/1997
BIANCHI Federico 67 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/2/2000
CASTEJON Davide 24 SAL LUGANO SUI 6/2/2002
CHATELAIN Thomas 62 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 29/10/2000
JENNY David 36 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000
CERRUTI Stefan 25 SES SION SUI 2/10/1999
SCHMIDLI Nicky 43 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000
GIULIANO Loris 27 SEVM VEVEY SUI 18/1/2000
SALEKI Adrien 35 SEVM VEVEY SUI 21/10/2000
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth
BROGER Fabian 2 FCB BERN SUI 13/9/1997
CASTEJON Davide 24 SAL LUGANO SUI 6/2/2002
CERRUTI Stefan 25 SES SION SUI 2/10/1999
GIULIANO Loris 27 SEVM VEVEY SUI 18/1/2000
BADOUX Loïc 30 CEM MORGES SUI 14/12/1999
MOSBERGER Michael 31 FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI 28/1/1997
SALEKI Adrien 35 SEVM VEVEY SUI 21/10/2000
JENNY David 36 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 21/12/2000
SCHMIDLI Nicky 43 SES SION SUI 15/9/2000
CHATELAIN Thomas 62 SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI 29/10/2000
BIANCHI Federico 67 LUG LUGANO SUI 20/2/2000
GAETANI Giulio 1002 TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHE ITA 2000
REMONDINI Dario 1016 FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA 2002
LEONE Francesco 1033 PVCUS - CUS PAVIA ITA 2000
DELLA PINA Andrea 1038 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997
FERRAIOLI Francesco 1071 BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA 2002
GIACHETTI Davide 1122 MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA 1997
MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesc 1279 BGCRE - BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG ITA 1999
GRUNDER Pascal 9999 AFCB BERN SUI 30/3/2002
RATTI Christopher 9999 MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA 1997
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Formula of the competition

20 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
separation by : clubs
20 qualifiers

Round no 2
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2
Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 16 fencers

tableau direct
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA V 4 3 V  2/4 0 17 2  
 JENNY David SUI 4 V 4 4  1/4 0 17 5  
 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI V 2 V 3  2/4 0 15 3  
 BROGER Fabian SUI V V 1 V  3/4 2 16 1  
 GIACHETTI Davide ITA 3 V V 2  2/4 -2 15 4  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 CASTEJON Davide SUI V 1 2 4  1/4 -4 12 4  
 CHATELAIN Thomas SUI 2 1 V 2  1/4 -8 10 5  
 MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco ITA V V 4 0  2/4 2 14 2  
 SALEKI Adrien SUI V4 3 V 3  2/4 -1 15 3  
 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA V V V V  4/4 11 20 1  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 RATTI Christopher ITA 0 2 3 3  0/4 -12 8 5  
 MOSBERGER Michael SUI V 1 V V  3/4 7 16 2  
 LEONE Francesco ITA V V V V  4/4 12 20 1  
 CERRUTI Stefan SUI V 2 4 V  2/4 3 16 3  
 BIANCHI Federico SUI V 2 1 0  1/4 -10 8 4  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 BADOUX Loïc SUI 3 2 2 1  0/4 -12 8 5  
 GRUNDER Pascal SUI V 4 0 2  1/4 -7 11 4  
 REMONDINI Dario ITA V V 4 V  3/4 6 19 2  
 GAETANI Giulio ITA V V V V  4/4 14 20 1  
 GIULIANO Loris SUI V V 2 0  2/4 -1 12 3  
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Ranking of qualifiers, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 GAETANI Giulio ITA 1.000 14 20 qualifier   
 2 LEONE Francesco ITA 1.000 12 20 qualifier   
 3 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA 1.000 11 20 qualifier   
 4 MOSBERGER Michael SUI 0.750 7 16 qualifier   
 5 REMONDINI Dario ITA 0.750 6 19 qualifier   
 6 BROGER Fabian SUI 0.750 2 16 qualifier   
 7 CERRUTI Stefan SUI 0.500 3 16 qualifier   
 8 MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco Matyas ITA 0.500 2 14 qualifier   
 9 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 0.500 0 17 qualifier   
 10 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 0.500 0 15 qualifier   
 11 SALEKI Adrien SUI 0.500 -1 15 qualifier   
 12 GIULIANO Loris SUI 0.500 -1 12 qualifier   
 13 GIACHETTI Davide ITA 0.500 -2 15 qualifier   
 14 JENNY David SUI 0.250 0 17 qualifier   
 15 CASTEJON Davide SUI 0.250 -4 12 qualifier   
 16 GRUNDER Pascal SUI 0.250 -7 11 qualifier   
 17 CHATELAIN Thomas SUI 0.250 -8 10 qualifier   
 18 BIANCHI Federico SUI 0.250 -10 8 qualifier   
 19 BADOUX Loïc SUI 0.000 -12 8 qualifier   
 19 RATTI Christopher ITA 0.000 -12 8 qualifier   
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 GRUNDER Pascal SUI V 4 3 V  2/4 0 17 2  
 CHATELAIN Thomas SUI 4 4 4 4  0/4 -4 16 5  
 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA V V 3 2  2/4 -3 15 4  
 GAETANI Giulio ITA V V V V  4/4 9 20 1  
 MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco ITA 3 V V 1  2/4 -2 14 3  

Poule no 2    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 CERRUTI Stefan SUI 3 4 V 2  1/4 -4 14 3  
 BIANCHI Federico SUI V 0 4 1  1/4 -8 10 5  
 LEONE Francesco ITA V V V 4  3/4 7 19 2  
 CASTEJON Davide SUI 3 V 3 3  1/4 -5 14 4  
 SALEKI Adrien SUI V V V V  4/4 10 20 1  

Poule no 3    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA V V V V  4/4 15 20 1  
 BADOUX Loïc SUI 1 V 3 2  1/4 -6 11 4  
 JENNY David SUI 2 2 3 4  0/4 -9 11 5  
 BROGER Fabian SUI 1 V V 3  2/4 -2 14 3  
 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 1 V V V  3/4 2 16 2  

Poule no 4    0:00
V/M ind. HSranking

 RATTI Christopher ITA 2 2 1 1  0/4 -14 6 5  
 GIULIANO Loris SUI V 1 V 2  2/4 -1 13 3  
 REMONDINI Dario ITA V V V V  4/4 14 20 1  
 MOSBERGER Michael SUI V 4 3 V  2/4 2 17 2  
 GIACHETTI Davide ITA V V3 0 4  2/4 -1 12 4  
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group
 1 DELLA PINA Andrea ITA 1.000 26 40 qualifier   
 2 GAETANI Giulio ITA 1.000 23 40 qualifier   
 3 REMONDINI Dario ITA 0.875 20 39 qualifier   
 4 LEONE Francesco ITA 0.875 19 39 qualifier   
 5 SALEKI Adrien SUI 0.750 9 35 qualifier   
 6 MOSBERGER Michael SUI 0.625 9 33 qualifier   
 7 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI 0.625 2 31 qualifier   
 8 BROGER Fabian SUI 0.625 0 30 qualifier   
 9 MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco Matyas ITA 0.500 0 28 qualifier   
 10 GIULIANO Loris SUI 0.500 -2 25 qualifier   
 11 FERRAIOLI Francesco ITA 0.500 -3 32 qualifier   
 12 GIACHETTI Davide ITA 0.500 -3 27 qualifier   
 13 CERRUTI Stefan SUI 0.375 -1 30 qualifier   
 14 GRUNDER Pascal SUI 0.375 -7 28 qualifier   
 15 CASTEJON Davide SUI 0.250 -9 26 qualifier   
 16 BIANCHI Federico SUI 0.250 -18 18 qualifier   
 17 JENNY David SUI 0.125 -9 28 elimenated   
 18 CHATELAIN Thomas SUI 0.125 -12 26 elimenated   
 19 BADOUX Loïc SUI 0.125 -18 19 elimenated   
 20 RATTI Christopher ITA 0.000 -26 14 elimenated   
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Tableau de 16

1 DELLA PINA Andrea IT

16 BIANCHI Federico SUI    15/3

9 MONZIO COMPAGN IT

8 BROGER Fabian SUI    15/13

5 SALEKI Adrien SUI

12 GIACHETTI Davide IT    12/8

13 CERRUTI Stefan SUI

4 LEONE Francesco IT    15/2

3 REMONDINI Dario IT

14 GRUNDER Pascal SUI    15/11

11 FERRAIOLI Francesco IT

6 MOSBERGER Michael SUI    15/5

7 SCHMIDLI Nicky SUI

10 GIULIANO Loris SUI    12/11

15 CASTEJON Davide SUI

2 GAETANI Giulio IT    15/7

DELLA PINA Andrea

MONZIO COMPAGN
   15/7

GIACHETTI Davide

LEONE Francesco
   15/3

REMONDINI Dario

FERRAIOLI Francesco
   15/14

SCHMIDLI Nicky

GAETANI Giulio
   15/4

DELLA PINA Andrea

LEONE Francesco

   15/12

REMONDINI Dario

GAETANI Giulio

   15/14

DELLA PINA Andrea

REMONDINI Dario

   15/10
DELLA PINA Andrea
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country
1 DELLA PINA Andrea MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA
2 REMONDINI Dario FCCS - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE ITA
3 GAETANI Giulio TOMAR -  A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO ITA
3 LEONE Francesco PVCUS - CUS PAVIA ITA
5 SCHMIDLI Nicky SES SION SUI
6 MONZIO COMPAGNONI Francesco BGCRE - BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG ITA
7 FERRAIOLI Francesco BIMIC - A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA ITA
8 GIACHETTI Davide MSAPU - C.S. APUANO  A.S.D. ITA
9 SALEKI Adrien SEVM VEVEY SUI

10 MOSBERGER Michael FCSG ST. GALLEN SUI
11 BROGER Fabian FCB BERN SUI
12 GIULIANO Loris SEVM VEVEY SUI
13 CERRUTI Stefan SES SION SUI
14 GRUNDER Pascal AFCB BERN SUI
15 CASTEJON Davide SAL LUGANO SUI
16 BIANCHI Federico LUG LUGANO SUI

17 JENNY David SEN NEUCHATEL SUI
18 CHATELAIN Thomas SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS SUI
19 BADOUX Loïc CEM MORGES SUI
20 RATTI Christopher MISES - CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SDARL ITA


